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MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

15-04197-5-DMW

15-04752-5-DMW

15-04654-5-DMW

15-04075-5-DMW

15-04424-5-DMW

15-04613-5-DMW

15-04739-5-DMW

15-03041-5-DMW

15-04715-5-DMW

15-03978-5-DMW

15-04741-5-DMW

15-04356-5-DMW

15-04716-5-DMW

15-04753-5-DMW

15-04339-5-DMW

15-04813-5-DMW

15-04854-5-DMW

Trustee 341 Calendar

9/30/2015
11:45 AM
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Debtor
Richard R Hough Il

Angela M Hough
Mary Elaine Farmer
Anthony Charles Grady

Teaggra Lynette Grady

Glenwood Lee Cooper

Queen Oliver Cooper

Lawrence Philip Muscat

Herbert L Wimbs

Tammy Lynn Smith Lancaster

Brigietta A Daniel

Theriata M Foy

James E House

Breon Davis

Billy Ralph Wise

Forrestine McQueen

Craig E. Tant Jr.

Pamela A. Tant

Princess Usher Caraway

Doris Watkins

Matthew Lee Sutton
Kyshia Rynell Sutton

Attorney
Mark M. Harris

David F. Mills

Bruce Allen

William E. Brewer Jr.

Carol A. Morrison

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Benner Jones Il

Benner Jones Il

Benner Jones Il

R. Gregg Edwards

R. Gregg Edwards

R. Gregg Edwards

R. Gregg Edwards

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

LOCATION:

Fayetteville Courtroom

U. S. Post Office & Federal Building

Third Floor Courtroom
301 Green Street
Fayetteville, NC 28303

Trustee

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04197&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04752&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04654&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04075&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04424&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04613&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04739&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03041&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04715&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03978&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04741&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04356&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04716&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04753&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04339&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04813&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04854&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-03324-5-SWH

15-04720-5-DMW

15-02953-5-DMW

15-04529-5-DMW

15-03283-5-DMW

15-04502-5-DMW

15-04855-5-DMW

15-04505-5-DMW

15-04587-5-DMW

15-04755-5-DMW

15-04382-5-DMW

15-04503-5-DMW

15-04523-5-DMW

15-04794-5-DMW

15-01026-5-DMW

15-04347-5-DMW

15-04351-5-DMW

15-04391-5-DMW

15-04466-5-DMW

15-04508-5-DMW

Debtor
Kenneth Ray Harper

Levonza Frederick
Tiffany N. Frederick

William Alford Jr.
Louise Miles Alford

Mark Locklear

Amy Sue Locklear

Carol Richardson

Geneva Locklear Carter

Shirley Ann Kelly

June Carol Goodwin

Tracy Lynn McGill

Bernice McNair Cromartie

Brenda Leigh Serafino

Michelle Locklear Rodriguez

Tammy Locklear Butler

Katreva Lashama Miles

Chiquita Ismene Bowden

Jennifer Hyde Chambers

James Cleveland Collins

Linda Fay Collins

Angelique Denise Saxton

Darrin Jackson Nunnery

Stacey D. Nunnery

Jennie Lou Lynch

Attorney
Gregory T. Griffin

Gregory T. Griffin

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03324&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04720&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02953&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04529&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03283&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04502&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04855&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04505&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04587&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04755&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04382&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04503&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04523&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04794&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01026&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04347&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04351&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04391&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04466&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04508&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-04509-5-DMW

15-04537-5-DMW

15-04556-5-DMW

15-04578-5-DMW

15-04834-5-DMW

15-03473-5-DMW

15-03753-5-DMW

15-04397-5-DMW

15-04426-5-DMW

15-04435-5-DMW

15-04437-5-DMW

15-04448-5-DMW

15-04473-5-DMW

15-04500-5-DMW

15-04555-5-DMW

15-04624-5-DMW

15-04625-5-DMW

15-04630-5-DMW

15-04673-5-DMW

15-04674-5-DMW

Debtor
Sabrina Rich

Richard Allen Dotson

Teresa Maynor

Victoria Renee LaVoilette

Lisa Alston Lindsay

Sam Frank Richardson Jr.

Ruth Eileen Richardson

Mark Edward Alexander
Sheryl Wanless Alexander

Thomas Joseph Pecorale
Meredith Lynn Pecorale

Gene Edward Dorrough
Barbara Brittain Dorrough

Benjamin Daniel Pond
Kelli Haulk Pond

LeeRoye Troy
Danna Harris Troy

Thomas Linwood Hoffler Jr.
Kathleen Yvette Hoffler

Vincent Patrick Bland
Marinelle Duran Bland

Anthony Lynn Dockery
Mildred Lafaye Gibbs Dockery

Loraine Roberson Hemmingway

Mary Jean Sherman

Timmy Hammonds

Teresa Dawn Hammonds
Fernando Luis Lopez-Bermudez
Reginald DeAngelo McLean

Ariel Baldwin McLean

Terry Lynn Woods

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe Il

Bledsoe llI

Bledsoe llI
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Bledsoe llI
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04509&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04537&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04556&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04578&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04834&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03473&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03753&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04397&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04426&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04435&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04437&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04448&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04473&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04500&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04555&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04624&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04625&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04630&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04673&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04674&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-04694-5-DMW

15-04766-5-DMW

15-04782-5-DMW

15-04847-5-DMW

15-02495-5-DMW

15-04342-5-DMW

15-04349-5-DMW

15-04387-5-DMW

15-04399-5-DMW

15-04400-5-DMW

15-04417-5-DMW

15-04432-5-DMW

15-04450-5-DMW

15-04463-5-DMW

15-04594-5-DMW

15-04653-5-DMW

15-04696-5-DMW

15-04707-5-DMW

15-04708-5-DMW

15-04735-5-DMW

Debtor
Neko MeShelle Hambrick

Samuel Wayne Adams
Robin Lyons Adams

Patrick Elliott Thompson
Candice Annette Thompson

Stephanie Ann Humphrey

Anthony J. Liquori

DeAnna Cooner Gurganus

Janet Marie Lindsey

Anita Michelle Spencer

John Lee Holmes I

Jerry Wade Ingram

Carolyn Bass Ingram

Anthony Dewayne Coleman
Margaret Dianne Coleman

Phyllis Marsh Mitchell
Frederick Dwayne Davis
Audrey Jenee Davis

Annette Morrisey

Michele Diane Mitchell

Anthony Shane Edwards

Britney Savanna Erman

Brandon Scott Lee

Willie Lamont Freeman

Mozelle Vann

Teresa Gail Vann

Thomas Henry McRae

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04694&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04766&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04782&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04847&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02495&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04342&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04349&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04387&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04399&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04400&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04417&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04432&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04450&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04463&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04594&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04653&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04696&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04707&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04708&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04735&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-04762-5-DMW

15-04764-5-DMW

15-04802-5-DMW

15-04822-5-DMW

15-04844-5-DMW

15-04406-5-DMW

15-04558-5-DMW

Debtor

Randy Lewis Murrell
Michael Deangelo Winston
Meshanda McGee Winston
Britney Davida Graham
William Charles Shannon
Jacqueline Marie Schronce
Sakeena Jeannelle Hawkins

Robin Sue Berg

Kurt David Majka

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04762&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04764&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04802&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04822&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04844&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04406&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04558&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

